Ausschreibungstext



Artikelnummer
232825

Typ
S18989

Kurzbeschreibung
SFP, 1Gb/s, CWDM, Singlemode, 2 Fasern, LC 1570 nm (CWDM 4) DDM, 0°C bis 70°C, LC

Hauptmerkmale

Weitere Merkmale (Spezifikationen)
	Produktkennzeichnungen
	

	Hersteller
	AMG



Weitere Produktinformationen



Zubehör

Empfehlungen

Dienstleistungen
